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New Zealand Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of $20,000 of More in Value 

Acount of 
Name of Work 

Moray Place Post Office: alterations 

Successful Tenderer Tender 
Accepted 

Naylor Love Construction Ltd. $283,878 
F. K. MCINERNEY, Director-General. 

(POHQ 3/224) 

Grant of Protective Direction Notice (No. 3459; Ag. P. V. 3/28) 

PURSUANT to section 18 of the Plant Varieties Act 1973, notice is hereby given that a grant of Protective Direction, as specified in the 
Schedule hereto, has been made by the Registrar of Plant Varieties. 

SCHEDULE 
SPECIES: SULLA (Hedysarum coronarium L.) 

Name and Address of Applicant 

Soil Conservation Centre, Aokautere, Ministry of Works and Development, 
Private Bag, Palmerston North 
Dated at Lincoln this 14th day of March 1985. 

Date Protective 
Direction 
Granted 

10/3/85 

Breeder's 
Reference 

Proposed 
Denomination 

Aokau 

F. W. WHITMORE, Registrar of Plant Varieties. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Judicature Amendment Act 1978, 
Industrial Relations Act 1973, 
Workers' Compensation Act 1956, 
Maori Affairs Act 1953, and Dis
trict Courts Act 1947 

Social Security Act 1964 

Dietitians Act 1950 
Dangerous Goods Act 1974 

Title or Subject-matter 

Judicial Salaries and Allowances Order 1985 

Social Security (Laboratory Diagnostic Services) Regu
lations 1981, Amendment No. 2 

Dietitians Regulations 1975, Amendment No. 3 . . . . 
Dangerous Goods (Labelling Regulations 1978, Amend

ment No. I 

POSTAGE AND PACKAGING CHARGE: MAIL ORDERS 

Serial 
Number 

1985/41 

1985/42 

1985/43 
1985/44 

Date 
of 

Enactment 

18/3/85 

18/3/85 

18/3/85 
18/3/85 

Cash 
Price 

65c 

65c 

50c 
80c 

Postage 
and 

Pack-
aging 
$1.05 

$1.05 

90c 
$1.20 

IF two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases as 
follows: 

Total Value of Maximum Total Value of 
Purchases Charge Purchases 

$ $ $ 
Up to 1.50 0.40 10.01 to 20.00 

1.51 to 5.00 0.55 20.01 to 50.00 
5.01 to 10.00 0.85 50.01 to 100.00 

Maximum 
Charge 

$ 
1.50 
3.60 
4.80 

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied 
on application. 

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.0.), Auckland I; Kings Arcade, 
(P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington I; Wellington Trade Centre, Cubacade (Private Bag), 
Wellington; 159 Hereford Street, (Private Bag), Chtistchurch I; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. 

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer. 


