THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1261

3

New Zealand Post Office-Schedule of Building Contracts of \$20,000 of More in Value

Acount of Successful Tenderer Tender Name of Work Accepted \$283,878 Navlor Love Construction Ltd. Moray Place Post Office: alterations F. K. McINERNEY, Director-General.

(POHQ 3/224)

Grant of Protective Direction Notice (No. 3459; Ag. P.V. 3/28)

PURSUANT to section 18 of the Plant Varieties Act 1973, notice is hereby given that a grant of Protective Direction, as specified in the Schedule hereto, has been made by the Registrar of Plant Varieties.

SCHEDULE						
SPECIES: SULLA (Hedysarum coronarium L.)						
Name and Address of Applicant	Date Protective Direction Granted	Breeder's Reference	Proposed Denomination			
Soil Conservation Centre, Aokautere, Ministry of Works and Development, Private Bag, Palmerston North Dated at Lincoln this 14th day of March 1985.	10/3/85		Aokau			
• •	F. W. WHI	F. W. WHITMORE, Registrar of Plant Varieties.				

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Cash Price	Postage and Pack- aging
Judicature Amendment Act 1978, Industrial Relations Act 1973, Workers' Compensation Act 1956, Maori Affairs Act 1953, and Dis- trict Courts Act 1947	Judicial Salaries and Allowances Order 1985	1985/41	18/3/85	65c	\$1.05
Social Security Act 1964	Social Security (Laboratory Diagnostic Services) Regu- lations 1981, Amendment No. 2	1985/42	18/3/85	65c	\$1.05
Dietitians Act 1950 Dangerous Goods Act 1974	Dietitians Regulations 1975, Amendment No. 3 Dangerous Goods (Labelling Regulations 1978, Amend- ment No. 1	1985/43 1985/44	18/3/85 18/3/85	50c 80c	90c \$1.20

POSTAGE AND PACKAGING CHARGE: MAIL ORDERS

IF two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases as follows:

Total Value of Purchases \$	Maximum Charge \$	Total Value of Purchases \$	Maximum Charge \$	
Up to 1.50	0.40	10.01 to 20.00	1.50	
1.51 to 5.00	0.55	20.01 to 50.00	3.60	
5.01 to 10.00	0.85	50.01 to 100.00	4.80	

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied on application.

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.O.), Auckland 1; Kings Arcade, (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; Wellington Trade Centre, Cubacade (Private Bag), Wellington; 159 Hereford Street, (Private Bag), Christchurch 1; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin.

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer.